From: I

Sent: 12/12/2017 2:27:29 AM

To: L ———

Subject: B Oy Deposit Report 20171212
RM CODE B2289

12/11/17

LARGE, ZERO AND MEGATIVE BALAMCES

ACCT # NAME CAT

JEFFREY EPSTEIN
NANCY AMD MICHAEL DEWVANE
MOEL VOLPE &

MEPTUME, LLC

PLAN D, LLC

JEGE, LLC

MES, LLC

JSC IMTERIORS LLC

LSJE, LLC

GRATITUDE AMERICA, LTD
ZORRO MANAGEMENT, LLC
PRYTAMEE, LLC

THE HAZE TRUST

CRW 2007 LLC

GEW 2007 LLC

WANEK TRUST OF 2000
SHARI WAGNER 2016 GRAT
KATI WANEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT
SOUTHERMN TRUST COMPANY, IMC.
GRATITUDE AMERICA, LTD

THE HAZE TRUST

SOUTHERM FIMAMCIAL LLC
SOUTHERN TRUST COMPANY, INC.
S5W 2007 LLC

KWF 2007 LLC

SHARI WAGHER 2014 GRAT

KATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT

CRW 2009 LLC

GEW 2009 LLC
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1f need help please contact |NENRNRNRNRNENGGEGEGEEEEEE

Thank wvou
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BALAMNCE

1,243,713.

249,770.
121,783,
264, 866.
448,934,
173,561.
218,155,
355,511.
305,940,
315,993.
198,182.
2,503,667.

4,000,912.
2,364,636.
49,155, 364.
9,064,097,
9,083,819.
4,281, 841.
3,595,859,
288,429,
253,327,
251,269.
251,279.
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